FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	S IN BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

OMB APPRO	VAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burde	en
hours per response:	0.5
	OMB Number: Estimated average burde

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

BOTTORFF DENNIS					CapStar Financial Holdings, Inc. [CSTR]										(Ch	eck a	all applic	plicable)				
(Last)	(Fi		(Middle) JITE 700			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/04/2018											Officer below)	(give title		10% Ov Other (s below)		
(Street) NASHV	rreet) ASHVILLE TN 37203				_ 4. If	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)										Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(Si		(Zip)																			
Table I - Non-Deriva 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transa Date (Month/D				action	ction 2A. Deemed Execution Date,		<u>,</u>	3. 4. Securi Transaction Disposed Code (Instr. 5)			of, or Beneficia ities Acquired (A) or d Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 ar			5. Amount of		nt of s ally ollowing	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Т	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				,		
Common Stock ⁽¹⁾			05/04	4/2018	/2018			J		44,504		A	\$19.3	3	214	1,529		D				
Common Stock ⁽²⁾														8	356		D					
Common Stock ⁽³⁾														2		218		D				
Common Stock ⁽⁴⁾															244			D				
		Т	able II -									sed of onverti				Ow	/ned					
Derivative Conversion Date Executive Or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if an			3A. Deemo Execution if any (Month/Da	Date,	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		n of		Ex	6. Date Exercisal Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year			of Sec Under Deriva	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dai Ex	te ercisable		opiration ate	Title		Amount or Number of Shares							
Option (right to buy)	\$10									(5)	11	/13/2018	Comn		12,000			12,000		D		
Option (right to buy)	\$10									(6)	01	./20/2020	Comn		6,000			6,000		D		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. In accordance with the provisions of the Dennis C. Bottorff Family 2016 CapStar GRAT (the "2016 GRAT"), the reporting person elected to substitute certain assets for 44,504 shares of common stock of CapStar Financial Holdings, Inc. ("Common Stock") which the reporting person previously owned indirectly as the trustee of the 2016 GRAT (the "Substitution"). The Substitution resulted in a reduction of shares of Common Stock owned indirectly in the 2016 GRAT and a corresponding increase in shares of Common Stock owned directly by the reporting person. The Substitution may be deemed to be a purchase. The purchase price reflects the trading price of the shares of Common Stock at the time of the Substitution, which price was used for valuing the shares of Common Stock that were the subject of the
- 2. The reported item represents an award of restricted stock which vests in three approximately equal installments beginning on the first anniversary of the March 6, 2018 grant date.
- 3. The reported item represents the unvested portion of an award of restricted stock granted on February 28, 2017. As of the date of this report, 109 shares have vested. The remaining 218 shares of restricted common stock under this award vest on the second and third anniversaries of the February 28, 2017 grant date, or February 28, 2019 and February 28, 2020, respectively.
- 4. The reported item represents the unvested portion of an award of restricted stock granted on March 3, 2016. The remaining 244 shares of restricted stock under this award vest on the third anniversary of the grant date, or March 3, 2019.
- 5. The reported item represents an award of an option to purchase a total of 12,000 shares of common stock which vested and became exercisable in four equal annual installments beginning on the first anniversary of the November 13, 2008 grant date
- 6. The reported item represents an award of an option to purchase a total of 6,000 shares of common stock which vested and became exercisable in four equal annual installments beginning on the first anniversary of the January 20, 2010 grant date.

Remarks:

/s/ Rob Anderson, as Attorneyin-Fact for Dennis C. Bottorff

05/08/2018

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.